Individual Best Times (All Time)

Phoebe Mcnicholas - (1114762) - City of Sheffield Swim Squad Ltd - 50 Butterfly - Short Course
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Date

09/07/23
08/10/23
05/11/23
19/11/23
12/11/23
10/07/22
09/10/22
13/11/22
17/09/22
03/07/22
10/10/21
18/09/21
14/07/19
31/08/19
20/10/19
12/06/21
27/01119
21/10/18
10/10/20
25/08/18
15/07/18
22/10117
25/03/18
08/07/18
26/08/17
28/01/18
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Meet

Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler
Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2023

Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler

Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Stocksbridge Pentaqua

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018
Yorkshire Winter Competition

Stocksbridge Pentaqua

15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
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Swims in Date Order

Time
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18/06/17
03/07/16
25/09/16
19/06/16
29/08/15
05/07/15
22/06/14
12/09/14
21/06/15
04/04/14
23/08/14
19/10/13
02/11/13
06/09/13
20/10/12

Date

19/11/23
12/11/23
05/11/23
08/10/23
09/07/23
13/11/22
09/10/22
17/09/22
10/07/22
03/07/22
10/10/21
18/09/21
12/06/21
10/10/20
20/10/19
31/08/19
14/07/19
27/01/19
21/10/18
25/08/18
15/07/18
08/07/18
16/06/18

25/03/18
28/01/18
22/10117
17/09/17
26/08/17
02/07/17
18/06/17
25/09/16
03/07/16
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BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Borough of Barnsley Club Championships
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Borough of Barnsley Time Trials

Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Borough of Barnsley Club Championships
Barnsley Minors Individual Championships
Borough of Barnsley SC Time Trials

Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2023
Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2023

NE Regional Open Championships (25m) 2023
Yorkshire SA Winter Competitions 2023

Borough of Barnsley SC 14th Annual Summer Sizzler
Spenborough SC Bonfire Bash 2022

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competitions
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Borough of Barnsley SC 13th Annual Summer Sizzler
Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Short Course Meet
Yorkshire Winter Champs

Rotherham Metro ‘A" and 'B' Grade SC Graded Meet
Stocksbridge Pentaqua

Stocksbridge Pentaqua

Yorkshire Swimming Association Winter Competition
Sheffield City 16th Annual Open Sprints Meet
BOBSC 12th Annual Summer Sizzler

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2018
Yorkshire Winter Competition

15th Annual Open Sprints Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade SC

BOBSC 11th Annual Summer Sizzler

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

City of Salford Spring Meet 2018

Alec James BML Individual Championships 2017
Yorkshire SA Winter Competition

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza 2017
Sheffield City 14th Annual Open Sprints Meet
BOBSC 10th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet

York City Baths Autumn Swim Extravaganza

Bo Barnsley Annual Summer Sizzler
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Co Sheffield
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19/06/16
29/08/15
05/07/15
21/06/15
12/09/14
23/08/14
22/06/14
04/04/14
02/11/13
19/10/13
06/09/13
20/10/12

Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet
Sheffield City 12th Annual Open Sprints Meet
Borough of Barnsley 8th Annual Summer Sizzler
Scarborough Annual A & B Graded Meet 2015
Borough of Barnsley Club Championships
Sheffield City SC 11th Annual Open Sprint Meet
Scarborough SC A & B Graded Meet

Borough of Barnsley Time Trials

Barnsley Minors Individual Championships
Borough of Barnsley Club Championships
Borough of Barnsley SC Time Trials

Borough of Barnsley SC Club Championships
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